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Price
350.20 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.06% (0.20)

DK0010234467
FLS

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Construction
Stock

2,662 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

349.20 DKK (396)
349.60 DKK (412)
351.00 DKK
353.20 DKK
347.00 DKK
350.00 DKK
350.021282 DKK
64,570
22,594,907.20
719
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35765944,171496908,202355963,257594382,257594094,257595077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010234467&ID_NOTATION=1940731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffac31704de479160d4259b5ca790f95da0988d1c3aa002cfb719af4b5c2b10c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d9e14fca2daad8ae&time=1715012169&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3140a5f7fbe1a728499295655a1ed050856ef9acd525123718998c8a65145f71&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ed3f8fcf0fd46809&time=1715012169&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e42cd8224d0d50f30c6682fd414e754177c83928bfb493ff1119cac37badf2d6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01c34f159a5432838&time=1715012169&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c126952dd1dbdc38eab841b086ec96a37b2bf1aad457208865c2c1df1e9fc1a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6a5b463f9f9a6846&time=1715012169&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa8b1151d27ac3674089f6fe4de23b3d315d45e1a3c01fc2f5e8212239933df8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19f5208cbc8b8564f&time=1715012169&tool=RSC

FLSMIDTH & CO. A/S

Details

2024/05/03 16:59:47

Price
350.20 DKK

Difference

(] 0.06% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010234467

FLS

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Construction

Stock

2,662 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 349.20 DKK (396)
Ask (Ask size) 349.60 DKK (412)
Open 351.00 DKK
High 353.20 DKK
Low 347.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 350.00 DKK
VWAP 350.021282 DKK
Volume (pcs) 64,570
Trading volume 22,594,907.20
Number of trades 719
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.45% +26.61% +43.17%
Perf (abs.) +85.80 +73.60  +105.60
Beta 0.10 0.15 0.58
Volatility  30.72 32.40 36.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/03
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
05/03
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
05/03
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55
European Trade Reporting 05/03
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:06

Price

47.10 EUR

46.94 EUR

350.20 DKK

349.30 DKK

46.62 EUR

350.24 DKK (52,771
354.14 DKK (120,620
310.64 DKK (141,584
306.70 DKK (148,057

376.60 DKK (2024/04/10
257.00 DKK (2024/01/17
376.60 DKK (2024/04/10
257.00 DKK (2024/01/17

—_— = — = — T = -

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 10
22.59 719
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1940731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75126605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42718946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42718946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19607581

FLSMIDTH & CO. A/S

05/03

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:30 52.00 USD 0.01 1
04/04

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 46.82 EUR 0.00 7
05/03

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 46.82EUR 0.00 18
05/03
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14484647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15182974

FLSMIDTH & CO. A/S

Company profile

Company Logo
ms MIDTH

Contact Details
FLSMIDTH & CO. A/S

Vigerslev Allé 77, Valby - 2500 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45-36-18-18-00

Fax: +45-36-44-11-46

E-mail: info@flsmidth.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mikko Keto

Annette
Terndrup

Chris Reinbold

Christopher
Ashworth

Cori Petersen
Joshua Meyer
Mikko
Tepponen

Pat Turner

Roland M.
Andersen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tom Knutzen
Anna Kristiina
Hyvonen

Anne Eberhard

Carsten Hansen

Claus Qstergaard

Daniel Reimann

Leif Gundtoft

Mads Nipper

Thrasyvoulos
Moraitis

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:info@flsmidth.com
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